

## Pachet Certificate

I.D.: 74663061

---

Data publicarii	28.10.22	Coduri CPV	44167300-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.302,58 RON - 4.302,58 RON

---

Descriere: REDUCTIE ZN 11/4-1 BUC 30,000 4,06 121,80 NIPLU ZN 2 BUC 10,000 15,97 159,70  
REDUCTIE ZN 11/4-3/4 BUC 30,000 5,49 164,70 REDUCTIE ZN 2-1 1/2 BUC 20,000 11,54  
230,80 REDUCTIE ZN 2-1 BUC 5,000 13,35 66,75 REDUCTIE ZN FEXFI 1X3/4 BUC 10,000 3,43  
34,30 REDUCTIE ZN 1-3/4 BUC 5,000 3,43 17,15 REDUCTIE ZN 1-3/4 BUC 30,000 3,43 102,90  
NIPLU ZN 2 BUC 10,000 15,97 159,70 REDUCTIE ZN 1-3/4 BUC 20,000 3,43 68,60 REDUCTIE  
FONTA CU FLANSE DN 150/100 REDUCTIE FONTA CU FLANSE DN 150/100 REDUCTIE FONTA CU  
FLANSE 1500/100 (8 GAURI/FLANSA; L CORP - MAX 30 CM) BUC 6,000 339,63 2.037,78  
REDUCTIE ZN 3/4-1/2 BUC 20,000 2,62 52,40 DOP ZINCAT 1/2 ZN BUC 20,000 2,08 41,60  
DOP ZINCAT 3/4 ZN BUC 20,000 2,89 57,80 DOP ZINCAT 1 ZN BUC 20,000 3,08 61,60 DOP  
ZINCAT 3/4 ZN BUC 40,000 2,89 115,60 DOP ZINCAT 1 ZN BUC 20,000 3,08 61,60 NIPLU ZN  
1/2 BUC 25,000 2,52 63,00 DOP ZINCAT 3/4 ZN BUC 10,000 2,89 28,90 DOP ZN 1 BUC  
10,000 3,08 30,80 MUFA ZN 11/4 BUC 25,000 7,67 191,75 NIPLU ZN 3/4 BUC 25,000 3,16  
79,00 NIPLU ZN 1 BUC 25,000 4,51 112,75 NIPLU ZN 1 1/2 BUC 20,000 8,92 178,40 NIPLU ZN  
3/4 BUC 20,000 3,16 63,20 Total = 4302.58 mai putin

---